Race Date

August 27, 2020

Place

Inc.

Team

Pacelli

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Weyauwega-Fremont

Amherst High School

Pittsville

Manawa Little Wolf

Gresham - Bowler

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

16

Top 5 Times:
77

Top 5 Times:
84

Top 5 Times:
105

Top 5 Times:
113

Top 5 Times:

151
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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Race Date

August 27, 2020

Place Score Bib No

1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

>7)
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
>7)
>7)
29
30
>7)
>7)
>7)
31
32
33
34
>7)
>7)
(<5)
>7)
35

329
326
325
330
362
332
273
328
324
364
385
360
327
396
392
272
305
343
336
391
390
338
386
309
271
277
397
339
365
384
398
369
337
393
388
387
344
367
308
278
333
331
208
389
275

Name

Gabe Hoerter
Jay Engebretson
Adam Eiden
Issac Kosobucki
Carson Kester
Nolan Wojchik
Otto Boelk

Ben Haemmerle
Sam Carpenter
Logan Krause
Tommy Bruski
Josh Halat

Sam Grywacz
Craig Wendel
Simon Schairer
Noah Barz

Justin Buschke
Brennan Peterson
Sam Bowden

lan Salveson

lan Resch

Ezra Fiala

Wyatt Dickman
Zach Schertz
Johnny Ballinger
Max Voss

Nash Wojnowiak
Derek Grossman
Martin Leyva
Maverick Beran
Bryce Zoromski
Isiah Schuh
Asher Fiala
Henry Seegmiller
Brian Nelson
Mason Meverden
Trace Wilke
Jakob Mills
Ricky Pingel
Ryan Warzynski
Jacob Zimmerman
Nathaniel Meadows
Bryson Nelson
Pierson Potrykus
Parker Fernal

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams

Team
Pacelli
Pacelli
Pacelli
Pacelli

Weyauwega-Fremont

Pacelli
Ambherst High School
Pacelli
Pacelli

Weyauwega-Fremont
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Weyauwega-Fremont

Pacelli

Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Ambherst High School
Manawa Little Wolf
Pittsville

Pittsville

Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Pittsville

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Manawa Little Wolf
Ambherst High School
Ambherst High School

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Pittsville

Weyauwega-Fremont
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Weyauwega-Fremont

Pittsville

Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Pittsville

Weyauwega-Fremont

Manawa Little Wolf
Ambherst High School
Pacelli

Pacelli

Gresham - Bowler

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Ambherst High School

1

School

Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
We
Pa
Am
Pa
Pa
We
Wit

Pa

Wit
Wit
Am
Ma
Pitt
Pitt
Wit
Wit
Pitt
Wit
Ma
Am
Am
Wit
Pitt

Wit
Wit

Pitt
Wit
Wit
Wit
Pitt

Ma
Am
Pa
Pa
Gr
Wit
Am

Time

18:19.0
19:02.4
19:04.1
20:07.5
20:09.8
20:17 1
20:18.5
20:21.7
20:22.4
20:22.4
20:29.7
20:30.3
20:36.8
21:09.3
21:47.7
21:50.1
21:51.0
21:56.0
22:04.4
22:10.7
22:12.1
22:14.6
22:18.2
22:20.1
22:30.5
22:32.1
22:49.9
22:55.1
23:09.3
23:10.2
23:41.1
23:49.4
23:50.7
23:59.0
23:59.6
24:05.8
24:12.5
24:31.2
24:39.6
24:41.5
24:50.3
25:16.2
25:23.6
25:26.8
25:50.6

08/27/2020 10:03:42

Pace

5:55/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:49/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:07/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:38/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
8:01/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:20/M



Race Date

August 27, 2020

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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36
37
38
39

>7)

(<9)
40

(<9)

>7)
41

(<9)

>7)

>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

341
359
276
304
1115
297
307
299
361
306
296
366
394
340
395
363

Name

Brayden Kumm
Luke Ehrenberg
Ben Lee

Noah Bortle
Hunter McDaniel
Donnie Edwards
Keither Jepson
Zachary Young
Quinten Kempf
Ted Emmert
Isaiah Bestul
Braeden Mclvor
Joey Seegmiller
Jon Klamrowski
Dustin Welch
Victor Kiedrowski

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Pittsville
Weyauwega-Fremont
Ambherst High School
Manawa Little Wolf
Pittsville

Gresham - Bowler
Manawa Little Wolf
Gresham - Bowler
Weyauwega-Fremont
Manawa Little Wolf
Gresham - Bowler
Weyauwega-Fremont
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pittsville
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Weyauwega-Fremont

School
Pitt
We
Am
Ma

Gr

Ma
Gr

We
Ma
Gr

We
Wit
Pitt
Wit

Time

26:11.6
26:15.4
26:53.1
27:18.2
27:27 .1
28:09.1
28:16.4
28:22.1
28:23.1
28:54.5
29:14.6
29:33.1
29:58.6
30:25.3
30:48.4
35:58.6

08/27/2020 10:03:42

Pace

8:27/M
8:28/M
8:40/M
8:48/M
8:51/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:19/M
9:26/M
9:32/M
9:40/M
9:49/M
9:56/M
11:36/M



Race Date
August 27, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Pacelli

—
O ©WoONO OB WN -

Team Score (places):

329
326
325
330
332
328
324
327
333
331

16

Gabe Hoerter

Jay Engebretson
Adam Eiden

Issac Kosobucki
Nolan Wojchik

Ben Haemmerle
Sam Carpenter
Sam Grywacz
Jacob Zimmerman
Nathaniel Meadows

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team Score (places): 77
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©

10
11
12
13
14
15

385
396
392
391
390
386
397
384
398
393
388
387
389
394
395

Tommy Bruski
Craig Wendel
Simon Schairer
lan Salveson

lan Resch

Wyatt Dickman
Nash Wojnowiak
Maverick Beran
Bryce Zoromski
Henry Seegmiller
Brian Nelson
Mason Meverden
Pierson Potrykus
Joey Seegmiller
Dustin Welch

Team - Weyauwega-Fremont
Team Score (places): 84
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362
364
360
365
369
367
359

Carson Kester
Logan Krause
Josh Halat
Martin Leyva
Isiah Schuh
Jakob Mills
Luke Ehrenberg

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative

School Place Place

Finish Position
Pa 1 1
Pa 2 3
Pa 3 6
Pa 4 10
Pa 6 16
Pa (8) (24)
Pa (9) (33)
Pa More Than 7
Pa More Than 7
Pa More Than 7

Finish Position
Wit 11 11
Wit 13 24
Wit 14 38
Wit 19 57
Wit 20 77
Wit (22) (99)
Wit (26) (125)
Wit More Than 7
Wit More Than 7
Wit More Than 7
Wit More Than 7
Wit More Than 7
Wit More Than 7
Wit More Than 7
Wit More Than 7

Finish Position
We 5 5
We 10 15
We 12 27
We 28 55
We 29 84
We (32) (116)
We (37) (153)

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

-1

Average Time: 19:22.0

18:19.0
19:02.4
19:04.1
20:07.5
20:17.1
20:21.7
20:22.4
20:36.8
24:50.3
25:16.2

2

18:19.0 0:00.0

37:21.4 0:43.3

56:25.6 0:45.1
1:16:33.2 1:48.5
1:36:50.4 1:58.1
1:57:12.2 2:02.7
2:17:34.6 2:03.3
2:38:114 2:17.8
3:03:01.7 6:31.2
3:28:18.0 6:57.2

Average Time: 21:33.9

20:29.7
21:09.3
21:47.7
22:10.7
22:12.1
22:18.2
22:49.9
23:10.2
23:41.1
23:59.0
23:59.6
24:05.8
25:26.8
29:58.6
30:48.4

3

20:29.7 0:00.0

41:39.0 0:39.6
1:03:26.8 1:18.0
1:25:37.5 1:41.0
1:47:49.6 1:42.4
2:10:07.8 1:48.4
2:32:57.8 2:20.1
2:56:08.0 2:40.4
3:19:49.1 3:11.4
3:43:48.2 3:29.3
4:07:47.9 3:29.9
4:31:53.7 3:36.0
4:57:20.6 4:57 .1
5:27:19.2 9:28.9
5:58:07.7 10:18.7

Average Time: 21:36.2

20:09.8
20:22.4
20:30.3
23:09.3
23:494
24:31.2
26:15.4

20:09.8 0:00.0

40:32.2 0:12.6
1:01:02.6 0:20.5
1:24:11.9 2:59.5
1:48:01.3 3:39.6
2:12:32.6 4:21.4
2:38:48.0 6:05.6

08/27/2020 10:03:52



Race Date Pittsville Invite

August 27, 2020 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Weyauwega-Fremont Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 84 Average Time: 21:36.2
8 361 Quinten Kempf We More Than 7 28:23.1 3:07:11.2 8:13.3
9 366 Braeden Mclvor We More Than 7 29:33.1 3:36:44.3 9:23.2
10 363 Victor Kiedrowski We More Than 7 35:58.6 4:12:42.9 15:48.7
Team - Amherst High School Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 105 Average Time: 22:22.5
1 273 Otto Boelk Am 7 7 20:18.5 20:18.5 0:00.0
2 272 Noah Barz Am 15 22 21:50.1 42:08.7 1:31.6
3 271 Johnny Ballinger Am 24 46 22:30.5 1:04:39.2 2:12.0
4 277 Max Voss Am 25 71 22:32.1 1:27:11.3 2:13.6
5 278 Ryan Warzynski Am 34 105 24:41.5 1:51:52.9 4:23.0
6 275 Parker Fernal Am (35) (140) 25:50.6  2:17:43.6 5:32.1
7 276 Ben Lee Am (38) (178) 26:53.1 2:44:36.8 6:34.6
Team - Pittsville Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 113 Average Time: 22:36.2
1 343 Brennan Peterson Pitt 17 17 21:56.0 21:56.0 0:00.0
2 336 Sam Bowden Pitt 18 35 22:04.4 44:00.5 0:08.3
3 338 Ezra Fiala Pitt 21 56 22:14.6 1:06:15.2 0:18.5
4 339 Derek Grossman Pitt 27 83 22:55.1 1:29:10.3 0:59.0
5 337 Asher Fiala Pitt 30 113 23:50.7 1:53:01.1 1:54.7
6 344 Trace Wilke Pitt (31) (144) 24:12.5 2:17:13.7 2:16.4
7 341 Brayden Kumm Pitt (36) (180) 26:11.6  2:43:25.3 4:15.5
8 1115 Hunter McDaniel More Than 7 27:27 1 3:10:52.4 5:31.0
9 340 Jon Klamrowski Pitt More Than 7 30:25.3 3:41:17.8 8:29.2
Team - Manawa Little Wolf Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 151 Average Time: 24:53.1
1 305 Justin Buschke Ma 16 16 21:51.0 21:51.0 0:00.0
2 309 Zach Schertz Ma 23 39 22:20.1 44:11.2 0:29.1
3 308 Ricky Pingel Ma 33 72 24:39.6 1:08:50.8 2:48.6
4 304 Noah Bortle Ma 39 111 27:18.2 1:36:09.1 5:27.2
5 307 Keither Jepson Ma 40 151 28:16.4 2:04:25.5 6:25.4
6 306 Ted Emmert Ma (41) (192) 28:54.5 2:33:20.0 7:03.5
Team - Gresham - Bowler Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 08/27/2020 10:03:52



Race Date
August 27, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Gresham - Bowler
Team Score (places):Inc.

298 Bryson Nelson

297 Donnie Edwards
299 Zachary Young

296 Isaiah Bestul
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Pittsville Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Gr Less Than 5 25:23.6 25:23.6 0:00.0
Gr Less Than 5 28:09.1 53:32.8 2:45.5
Gr Less Than 5 28:22.1 1:21:54.9 2:58.4
Gr Less Than 5 29:14.6 1:51:09.5 3:50.9
3 08/27/2020 10:03:52



